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Anlage
Hoppbruch 1a, 41352 Korschenbroich
john71grimm@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Grimm, John Henry
T 017647135872 john71grimm@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Wilms, Nina

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hardt, Christian
T 0178/8286343 christian.hardt@chl-systems.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Tobias Raab

m 01747527850; tobiraabgz7@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Fegers, Levin
Raab, Tobias
Lumovici, Eric
Esser, Rolf Alexander
Peters, Steffen
Zdrzalek, Jonas
Bonk, Sebastian
Hommers, Stephan
Kihn, Malte

Strehl, Julien
Rupp, Tim-Julian
Magh, Alexander
13 Beuke, Jonas
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ID-Nr.

10654449
18850058
18805011
10456698
18908838
19310725
18203182
18892887
19454660
10553456
19252337
18908945
19853320

LK

LK12,8
LK13,8
LK14,7
LK15,2
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK18,0
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK21,1
LK21,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
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